
Information

Description:EMNP/1050009864/OH TOS CNC
GRINDING M/C
Bid invitation number:6300028721
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.10.2019 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 10.10.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 25.07.2019 09:03:48

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
--------------------------
1. Item wise HSN /SAC code for the materials/service of this bid invitation to be indicated.
2. Basic price and Goods & Services Taxes (GST) to be indicated separately.
3. GSTIN to be indicated in the bid.
4. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
5. Payment Terms: Against certification by the user department for successful completion of work.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum (UAM) in the bid and to  declare of
UAM on CPPP.
7. Bid should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening.
8. Time requirement for completion of service to be indicated in the bid.
9. Warranty: for the workmanship/service  to be specified.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on net landed cost for all the  items/services of Technically accepted Bid.
NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan ( Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail ID for any type of technical clarification.
               i) emnkgf@beml.co.in

Attachments:

NIT LETTER



Information

Description:EMNP/1050009864/OH TOS CNC
GRINDING M/C
Bid invitation number:6300028721
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

TENDER DOC

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Labour Charges for
Ser/Mech.Overhual

1  JOB

Item long text:
Servicing/Overhaul of Tos CNC Grinder   S CYLINDRICAL GRINDER :  EQPT NO : MA033-0274 IED CODE :
276000 LOCATION : MACHINE SHOP2--4TH BAY.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 008762811125 SUCTION STRAINER  00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Supply of SUCTION STRAINER FOR MAIN HYD PUMP SUCTION STRAINER FOR MAIN HYDRAULIC
POWER PACK, SIZE:400MICRON X 250 LPM as per existing/Sample for use in Tos Grinding Machine,
No.276000, Eqpt.No.MA033-0274 located at 4th bay, Machine shop-2.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 008762811135 SEAL KIT  00:00:00 2.000  SET

Item long text:
Supply of SEAL KIT FOR TRAVERSE AND WHEEL MOVT CYL SEAL KIT FOR TABLE TRAVERSE AND
WHEEL RAPID MOVEMENT HYD CYLINDERS as per existing/Sample for use in Tos Grinding Machine,
No.276000, Eqpt.No.MA033-0274 located at 4th bay, Machine shop-2.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMNP/1050009864/OH TOS CNC
GRINDING M/C
Bid invitation number:6300028721
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

4 008762831045 HOSE  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Hydraulic Hose, SAE100R1 X 1/2"ID X2MT LENGTH as per existing/Sample for use in Tos Grinding
Machine, No.276000, Eqpt.No.MA033-0274 located at 4th bay, Machine shop-2.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 008762831055 HOSE  00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Hydraulic Hose, SAE100R1 X3/4"ID X 2MT LENGTH as per existing/Sample for use in Tos Grinding
Machine, No.276000, Eqpt.No.MA033-0274 located at 4th bay, Machine shop-2.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


